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Thank you PLATINUM SPONSORS 

Deloitte 

Redwood Living, Inc 
 

Thank you GOLD SPONSORS 
Ernst & Young LLP 

National Interstate Insurance Company  

Oswald Companies 

Pickands Mather Group  

TMW Systems, Inc. 

Thank you BLUE SPONSORS 
216digital Intrinsic4D 

21
st
 Century Financial, Inc. Lubrizol Corporation 

ABF Freight System, Inc. Meyer DC 

Advance New York Life 

ALDI, Inc Northwestern Mutual 

Alexander Mann Solutions Pricewaterhouse Coopers LLP 

AXA Advisors Pulte Group Inc. 

Canisius College Quicken Loans 

Cardinal Health at Home SecureState 

Cavaliers Holdings LLC Skylight Financial Group 

Climax Metal Products Company SpaceBound, Inc. 

Cohen & Company SpyGlass Group, Inc. 

Coldwell Banker Commercial Emmco Realty Group SureSite Consulting Group, LLC 

Dwellworks, LLC TTI Milwaukee/Ryobi Power Tools 

Enterprise Rent-A-Car Vantage Financial 

Hudec Dental Woodbine Products Company 



Alphabetical List of Organizations 

216digital Blue 9  LifeLaunch Read 42 

21st Century Financial, Inc. Blue 20  Litigation Management, Inc. East 97 

ABF Freight System, Inc. Blue 10  Love Funding Corporation East 101 

Achievement Centers for Children Camp Cheerful Balc 68  Lubrizol Corporation Blue 11 

Advance  Blue 29   Lutheran Outdoor Ministries in Ohio Read 40 

Advanced Technical Intelligence Center East 115   Lyndhurst Municipal Court Balc 70 

Aflac Balc 67   Medical Mutual of Ohio East 109 

ALDI Inc. Blue 30   Meese Orbitron Dunne Co. West 140 

Alexander Mann Solutions Blue 35   MercyWorks Volunteer Program at Mercy Home for Boys & Girls East 113 

America SCORES Cleveland West 136   MetLife Financial Services Balc 59 

American Greetings Corp. West 130   MetroHealth System West 121 

Apple Retail  West 129   Meyer DC Blue 27 

Auditor of State East 91   Mondelez International Balc 81 

AXA Advisors Blue 32   MRI Software Balc 90 

Baillie Lumber Co., L.P. Balc 85   MT Business Technologies Inc. Balc 78 

Becker Professional Education East 94   National Interstate Insurance Company Gold 1 

Bellefaire JCB/Applewood Centers Read 50   New York Life Blue 12 

Blue Technologies Balc 86   Northeast Ohio Regional Sewer District West 116 

Boys Hope Girls Hope Read 49   Northwestern Mutual Blue 24 

Camp Asbury Read 44   O. R. Colan Group, LLC West 133 

Camps Connect Read 39   OBM - Ohio Business Machines East 98 

Canisius College Blue 19   OhioGuidestone Read 46 

Cardinal Health at Home (d.b.a. Edgepark Medical Supplies) Blue 34   Oswald Companies Gold 5 

Catholic Volunteers in Florida Read 45   Park Place Technologies West 132 

Cavaliers Holdings LLC Blue 37   Parker Hannifin Balc 55 

The Centers For Families and Children Balc 75   Penske Logistics East 106 

City Year Read 43   Pickands Mather Group Gold 4 

Classic Auto Group Balc 88   PLS Logistics Services Balc 54 

Cleveland Clinic - Beachwood East 111   PricewaterhouseCoopers LLP Blue 15 

Climax Metal Products Company  Blue 28  Primerica Financial Services West 127 

Cohen & Company Blue 36   Progressive Insurance Balc 63 

Coldwell Banker Commercial Emmco Realty Group Blue 23   Psychological & Behavioral Consultants Balc 87 

Congresswoman Marcia L. Fudge West 118   Pulte Group Inc. Blue 13 

Conservancy for Cuyahoga Valley National Park Balc 74   Quicken Loans Blue 22 

Cornerstone Family Office, LLC West 119   Recovery Resources West 137 

Defense Finance & Acct. Services Balc 89   Platinum Sponsor-Redwood Living, Inc *Pla tEast*  

Platinum Sponsor-Deloitte *Plat West*    RosmanSearch, Inc. Balc 52 

Dewey's Pizza Balc 66   Saint Martin de Porres High School East 107 

Drug Enforcement Administration West 117   SecureState Blue 25 

Dwellworks, LLC Blue 16   Shaker Historical Society Read 48 

DYNAMIX GROUP, LLC West 126   The Sherwin-Williams Company Balc 61 

EmployeeScreenIQ Balc 76   The Sherwin-Williams- Stores Group Balc 62 

Enterprise Rent-A-Car Blue 14   Shred-It West 131 

Ernst & Young LLP Gold 2  ShurTech Brands, LLC East 102 

ESPN Cleveland East 110   Skylight Financial Group Blue 17 

Etactics Balc 64   SpaceBound, Inc. Blue 6 

Factivity Inc. West 124   The SpyGlass Group, Inc. Blue 18 

Fastenal Company Inc. Balc 69  STERIS Corporation Balc 56 

Federal Bureau of Investigation Balc 84   Superior Beverage Group Balc 58 

First Investors Corporation Balc 71   SureSite Consulting Group, LLC Blue 33 

Freedonia Group, Inc. East 108   Swagelok Company Balc 53 

Genesis10 East 95   TARGET Corporation Balc 79 

The Goodyear Tire & Rubber Company Balc 60   TEKsystems  East 100 

Great Lakes Publishing Balc 65   Textbook Painting East 105 

Guardian Life Insurance Company of America Balc 57   TMW Systems, Inc. Gold 3 

Hiram House Read 47   Total Quality Logistics Balc 77 

Hudec Dental Blue 31   Towne Park East 114 

Human Arc Balc 73  TTI Milwaukee/ Ryobi Power Tools Blue 8 

IES Abroad East 112   U. S. Marine Corps Officer Programs West 138 

Indy Equipment West 122   U.S. Army Recruiting East 96 

Intrinsic4D Blue 21   U.S. Navy Officer and Medical Officer Programs West 139 

Jaco Manufacturing Company West 134   Univar East 104 

John Carroll University East 93   The University of Akron School of Law East 92 

JRayl Transport Balc 82   UPMC Balc 83 

K. Hovnanian Homes Balc 80  Ursuline Sisters of Youngstown Read 41 

The Kenan Advantage Group, Inc. West 135   Vantage Financial Blue 26 

Knights of Columbus West 123   Walgreens Balc 72 

L brands (formerly Limited Brands) Balc 51   Western Reserve Group East 99 

Lake County Board of Developmental Disabilities Read 38   WEWS - News Channel 5 West 125 

Laudan Properties West 120   Woodbine Products Company Blue 7 

 

 

 

 

KEY: Plat=Platinum Sponsor –  2nd Floor Wings      Gold = Gold Sponsor – Arches   Blue = Blue Sponsor – Atrium    
 Read = Reading Room            Balc = 2nd Floor Balcony    East = 2nd Floor East Wing    West = 2nd Floor West Wing 

 



Organizations by Location 

  GOLD SPONSORS-ATRIUM ARCHWAYS (TABLES 1-5)   70 Lyndhurst Municipal Court 

1 National Interstate Insurance Company   71 First Investors Corporation 

2 Ernst & Young LLP   72 Walgreens 

3 TMW Systems, Inc.   73 Human Arc 

4 Pickands Mather Group   74 Conservancy for Cuyahoga Valley National Park 

5 Oswald Companies   75 The Centers For Families and Children  

  BLUE SPONSORS-ATRIUM CENTER (TABLES 6-37)   76 EmployeeScreenIQ 

6 SpaceBound, Inc.   77 Total Quality Logistics 

7 Woodbine Products Company   78 MT Business Technologies Inc. 

8 TTI Milwaukee/ Ryobi Power Tools   79 TARGET Corporation 

9 216digital   80 K. Hovnanian Homes 

10 ABF Freight System, Inc.   81 Mondelez International 

11 Lubrizol Corporation   82 JRayl Transport 

12 New York Life   83 UPMC 

13 Pulte Group Inc.   84 Federal Bureau of Investigation 

14 Enterprise Rent-A-Car   85 Baillie Lumber Co., L.P. 

15 PricewaterhouseCoopers LLP   86 Blue Technologies 

16 Dwellworks, LLC   87 Psychological & Behavioral Consultants 

17 Skylight Financial Group   88 Classic Auto Group 

18 The SpyGlass Group, Inc.    89 Defense Finance & Acct. Services 

19 Canisius College   90 MRI Software 

20 21st Century Financial, Inc.   

 
2ND FLOOR EAST WING (TABLES 91-115) 

21 Intrinsic4D   Plat East *Platinum Sponsor-Redwood Living, Inc* 

22 Quicken Loans   91 Auditor of State 

23 Coldwell Banker Commercial Emmco Realty Group   92 The University of Akron School of Law  

24 Northwestern Mutual   93 John Carroll University 

25 SecureState   94 Becker Professional Education 

26 Vantage Financial   95 Genesis10 

27 Meyer DC   96 U.S. Army Recruiting 

28 Climax Metal Products Company    97 Litigation Management, Inc. 

29 Advance    98 OBM - Ohio Business Machines 

30 ALDI Inc.   99 Western Reserve Group 

31 Hudec Dental   100 TEKsystems  

32 AXA Advisors   101 Love Funding Corporation 

33 SureSite Consulting Group, LLC   102 ShurTech Brands, LLC 

34 Cardinal Health at Home (d.b.a. Edgepark Medical Supplies)   104 Univar 

35 Alexander Mann Solutions   105 Textbook Painting 

36 Cohen & Company   106 Penske Logistics 

37 Cavaliers Holdings LLC   107 Saint Martin de Porres High School 

  READING ROOM (TABLES 38-50)   108 Freedonia Group, Inc. 

38 Lake County Board of Developmental Disabilities   109 Medical Mutual of Ohio 

39 Camps Connect   110 ESPN Cleveland 

40 Lutheran Outdoor Ministries in Ohio   111 Cleveland Clinic - Beachwood 

41 Ursuline Sisters of Youngstown   112 IES Abroad 

42 LifeLaunch   113 MercyWorks Volunteer Program at Mercy Home for Boys & Girls 

43 City Year   114 Towne Park 

44 Camp Asbury   115 Advanced Technical Intelligence Center 

45 Catholic Volunteers in Florida   
 

2ND FLOOR WEST WING (TABLES 116-140) 

46 OhioGuidestone   Plat West *Platinum Sponsor-Deloitte* 

47 Hiram House   116 Northeast Ohio Regional Sewer District 

48 Shaker Historical Society   117 Drug Enforcement Administration 

49 Boys Hope Girls Hope   118 Congresswoman Marcia L. Fudge 

50 Bellefaire JCB/Applewood Centers   119 Cornerstone Family Office, LLC 

  2ND FLOOR BALCONY (TABLES 51-90)   120 Laudan Properties 

51 L brands (formerly Limited Brands)   121 MetroHealth System 

52 RosmanSearch, Inc.   122 Indy Equipment 

53 Swagelok Company   123 Knights of Columbus 

54 PLS Logistics Services   124 Factivity Inc. 

55 Parker Hannifin   125 WEWS - News Channel 5 

56 STERIS Corporation   126 DYNAMIX GROUP, LLC 

57 Guardian Life Insurance Company of America   127 Primerica Financial Services 

58 Superior Beverage Group   129 Apple Retail  

59 MetLife Financial Services   130 American Greetings Corp. 

60 The Goodyear Tire & Rubber Company    131 Shred-It 

61 The Sherwin-Williams Company    132 Park Place Technologies 

62 Sherwin-Williams-Stores Group   133 O. R. Colan Group, LLC 

63 Progressive Insurance   134 Jaco Manufacturing Company 

64 Etactics   135 The Kenan Advantage Group, Inc.  

65 Great Lakes Publishing   136 America SCORES Cleveland 

66 Dewey's Pizza   137 Recovery Resources 

67 Aflac   138 U. S. Marine Corps Officer Programs 

68 Achievement Centers for Children Camp Cheerful   139 U.S. Navy Officer and Medical Officer Programs 

69 Fastenal Company Inc.   140 Meese Orbitron Dunne  Co. 

 



Organizations by Employer Industry 

Accounting Law 

Auditor of State Drug Enforcement Administration 

Becker Professional Education Litigation Management, Inc. 

Cohen & Company Lyndhurst Municipal Court 

Cornerstone Family Office, LLC   

Defense Finance & Acct. Services Logistics 

Deloitte Fastenal Company Inc. 

Ernst & Young LLP Penske Logistics 

PricewaterhouseCoopers LLP Pickands Mather Group 

  PLS Logistics Services 

Advertising/Marketing The Kenan Advantage Group, Inc.  

ESPN Cleveland TMW Systems, Inc. 

Northwestern Mutual Totall Logistics 

    

Business Services Manufacturing 

AXA Advisors Baillie Lumber Co., L.P. 

Blue Technologies Climax Metal Products Company  

Dwellworks, LLC Fastenal Company Inc. 

EmployeeScreenIQ Jaco Manufacturing Company 

Fastenal Company Inc. Meese Orbitron Dunne Co. 

Freedonia Group, Inc. Parker Hannifin 

Intrinsic4D Sherwin-Williams 

Knights of Columbus ShurTech Brands, LLC 

Mondelez International STERIS Corporation 

Park Place Technologies Swagelok Company 

TMW Systems, Inc. The Goodyear Tire & Rubber Company 

Towne Park The Sherwin-Williams Company  

  TTi Milwaukee/Ryobi Power Tools 

Chemicals Woodbine Products Company 

Lubrizol Corporation   

  Military/Defense 

Communications/Media U. S. Marine Corps Officer Programs 

ESPN Cleveland U.S. Navy Officer and Medical Officer Programs 

Mondelez International   

WEWS - News Channel 5 Museums/Libraries 

  Shaker Historical Society 

Construction   

K. Hovnanian Homes Non-Profit/Philanthropy 

Pulte Group Inc. Achievement Centers for Children Camp Cheerful 

Textbook Painting Advanced Technical Intelligence Center 

  Camp Asbury 

Consulting Catholic Volunteers in Florida 

Genesis10 City Year 

SecureState Conservancy for Cuyahoga Valley National Park 

The SpyGlass Group, Inc. Hiram House 

  IES Abroad 

Consumer Products LifeLaunch 

American Greetings Corp. Recovery Resources 

Mondelez International The Centers For Families and Children 

SpaceBound, Inc. Ursuline Sisters of Youngstown 

Superior Beverage Group   

  Parks and Camps 

Education Achievement Centers for Children Camp Cheerful 

Achievement Centers for Children Camp Cheerful Camp Asbury 

Advanced Technical Intelligence Center Camps Connect 

America SCORES Cleveland   

Boys Hope Girls Hope Print/Publishing 

  

Camp Asbury Great Lakes Publishing 

Canisius College   

City Year Real Estate 

Hiram House Coldwell Banker Commercial Emmco Realty Group 

IES Abroad Laudan Properties 

John Carroll University Love Funding Corporation 

John Carroll University Career Center O. R. Colan Group, LLC 

OhioGuidestone Redwood Living, Inc 

Saint Martin de Porres High School   



  

Shaker Historical Society Religion 

The University of Akron School of Law  Catholic Volunteers in Florida 

  Knights of Columbus 

Energy/Utilities Lutheran Outdoor Ministries in Ohio 

Northeast Ohio Regional Sewer District   

  

  

 
 

Retail/Wholesale 

Financial Services ALDI Inc. 

21st Century Financial, Inc. Apple Retail  

Advance  Classic Auto Group 

AXA Advisors Fastenal Company Inc. 

Becker Professional Education L brands (formerly Limited Brands) 

First Investors Corporation Meyer DC 

Guardian Life Insurance Company of America TARGET Corporation 

MetLife Financial Services Walgreens 

NLC LOANS   

Oswald Companies Sales 

Primerica Financial Services Classic Auto Group 

Quicken Loans Indy Equipment 

Skylight Financial Group OBM - Ohio Business Machines 

Vantage Financial TEKsystems  

  Total Quality Logistics 

Government/Public Administration   

Congresswoman Marcia L. Fudge Social/Human Service 

Defense Finance & Acct. Services Applewood Centers 

Federal Bureau of Investigation Bellefaire JCB/Applewood Centers 

U.S. Army Recruiting City Year 

  Hiram House 

Hotel/Restaurant/Hospitality MercyWorks Volunteer Program at Mercy Home for Boys & Girls 

Dewey's Pizza OhioGuidestone 

    

Information Technology Sports/Recreation 

216digital Cavaliers Holdings LLC 

Factivity Inc. ESPN Cleveland 

MRI Software   

MT Business Technologies Inc. Staffing/Executive Search 

  Alexander Mann Solutions 

Insurance DYNAMIX GROUP, LLC (Third Party Recruiter) 

Aflac   

AXA Advisors Telecommunications 

Knights of Columbus SureSite Consulting 

National Interstate Insurance Company   

New York Life Transportation 

Progressive Insurance ABF Freight System, Inc. 

Western Reserve Group Enterprise Rent-A-Car 

  JRayl Transport 

  PLS Logistics Services 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



  



 

 

 



  



 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 


